1 Document Number:F51840C
21-May-2021 V 2.0
BC846/BC847/BC848
NPN Silicon Epitaxial
General Purpose Transistors
SOT-23
2. Mechanical Characteristics

No. 286-14, Sec. 3, Sanmin Rd., Taoyuan Dist., Taoyuan City 330, Taiwan
11. Ordering Information
Part No. Marking Package Type Shipping
BC846A 1A SOT-23   3,000PCS/Tape @Reel
BC846B 1B
BC846C 1C
BC847A 1E
BC847B 1F
BC847C 1G
BC848A 1E
BC848B 1F
BC848C 1G
BC846AW 2B SOT-323
BC846BW 1B
BC846CW 3B
BC847AW 2F
BC847BW 1F
BC847CW 3F
BC848AW 2K
BC848BW 1K
BC848CW 3K